
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Sonal Bhatnagar (Generic Elective)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
AECC/ I

YR/ Grp8/
Hall-1

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp4/

110

Tuesday
AECC/ I

YR/ Grp10/
Hall-1

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp2/

Hall-1

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp8/

411

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp4/

407

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp9/

407

Wednesday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp9/

402

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp2/

Hall-1

Thursday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp9/

404

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp10/

Hall-1

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 202

Friday
AECC/ I

YR/ Grp10/
Hall-1

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp8/

202

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp4/

111

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp2/

Hall-1

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Nazia Talat (Generic Elective)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday GE/ I YR/ ‐/
409

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp5/

409

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp7/

409

Tuesday
AECC/ I

YR/ Grp4/
405

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
404

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp7/

404

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp2/

Hall-2

Wednesday
GE/ I YR/
‐/ 403

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp4/

405

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 403

Thursday
AECC/ I

YR/ Grp7/
63

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp2/

Hall-1

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp4/

405

Friday
GE/ I YR/
‐/ 402

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 402

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp2/

Hall-2



Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Shivesh Berwal (Generic Elective)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp7/

410

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp8/

410

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 410

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp6/

204

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp3/

204

Tuesday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 401

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp7/

403

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp3/

Foyer

Wednesday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp8/

410

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp6/

410

Thursday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 403

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp7/

403

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp6/

202

Friday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp3/

Foyer

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 410

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 410

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Sanyogita (Generic Elective)
TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)

CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
AECC/ II

YR/ Grp10/
Hall-1

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp5/

110

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp3/

Hall-1

Tuesday
AECC/ II

YR/ Grp10/
405

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp9/

401

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp8/

410

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp1/

Hall-1

Wednesday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp1/

Hall-1

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp9/

N2

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp3/

Hall-1

Thursday
AECC/ I

YR/ Grp9/
408

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp5/

408

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp3/

407

Friday
AECC/ II

YR/ Grp10/
Hall-1

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp1/

Hall-1

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp5/

408
Saturday



TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Chandranshu (Generic Elective)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 410

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp1/

Hall-1

Tuesday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp6/

403

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 403

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 403

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 15

Wednesday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp6/

403

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 403

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp1/

405

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp5/

310

Thursday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 404

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 404

AECC/ II
YR/ Grp5/

404

Friday
AECC/ II
YR/ Grp6/

403

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 108

AECC/ I
YR/ Grp1/

Hall-2

Saturday


